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FILM TITLE

Prof. Merrill: Prehistoric Man

Dr. Katz: The First Civilizations

Dr. Katz: The Earliest Civilizations

Prof. Sugar: The Hebrews

Prof. Dull: Early China

Prof. Spellman: Early India

Prof. Ferrill: The Persian War

Prof. Ferrill: 5th Century Athens

Prof. Ferrill: Greek Civilization

Prof. McDiarmid: Greek Drama

Prof. Edmonson: Greek Art

Prof. Ferrill: Decline of the City State

Prof. Ferrill: Hellenistic Age

Prof. Vorzimer: Greek Philosophy &
Science

Prof. Katz: The Rise of Rome

Prof. Katz: Augustine Age

Prof. Ferrill: Pax Romana

Prof. Bolar: Roman Philosophy

Prof. Cohen: Spread of Christianity

Prof. Cohen: Christian Philosophy

Prof. Dull: Han China

Prof. Spellman: Ancient India & Early
History of Politics

Prof. Katz: Later Roman Empire

Prof. Katz: End of the Ancient World

Prof. Katz: Byzantium

Prof. Sugar: Review

Prof. Katz: Decline of the Republic

American Fiction (KN23A)

Business in our Contemporary Society
(KM42)

Rapid Reading (KM43)

Plane Trigonometry (KM17)

What is Physics (KM23)

Spoken Russian(KM20)

Amigos, Norte y Sur (KM35)

Dr. William M. Kirby, Dr. C. A. Finch

DATES

Sept. 29, 1965
Sept. 29, 1965
Oct. 1, 1965
Oct. 4, 1965
Oct. 6, 1965
Oct. 8, 1965
Oct. 18, 1965
Oct. 20, 1965
Oct. 22, 1965
Oct. 25, 1965
Oct. 27, 1965
Oct. 29, 1965
Nov. 1, 1965
Nov. 5, 1965

Nov. 11, 1965
Nov. 11, 1965
Nov. 15, 1965
Nov. 17, 1965
Nov. 19, 1965
Nov. 22, 1965
Nov. 24, 1965
Nov. 29, 1965

Dec. 1, 1965
Dec. 3, 1965
Dec. 6, 1965
Dec. 8, 1965
Nov. 11, 1965
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125 Dr. Amo G. Motulsky, Joseph Mc Carthy
126 Prof. Linden Mander & Dr. E. C. Lingafelter
127 Prof. Linden Mander & Dr. Charles Martin
128 Prof. Linden Mander & Prof. Joseph
Henderson, Stanley Murphy
129 Prof. Linden Mander &Dr. Robert Rushman
130 Dean Wessman
131 Dr. C. R. Strother
132 Dr. Heberto Sen
133 Dr. Arnold H. Beckett
134 Dr. Max Sevelle
135 Dr. Hugh Richardson
136 Dr. Hugh Bone, Dr. Dell Hitchner, &
Dr. William Harbold
137 Dr. Emile Snyder & Dr. Lionel Friedman
138 Dr. Thomas J. Pressly
139 Dr. Alexander Gottfried, Dr. George
Shipman, Dr. C. W. Cassinelli
140 Dr. George E. Taylor
141 Prof. Donald H. Webster
142 Gordon C. Scott
143 Prof. Nicholas N. Poppe
144 Prof. Milo Ryan
145 Prof. Balakrishna Gokhale
146 Prof. Dauril Alden
147 Prof. Dwight Robinson, Prof. Imre Boba
148 Vice Provost Glenn Leggett
149 Dr. B. R. Sen
150 Dr. Alan Glesinger
151 Dr. Henry Schmitz
152 Dr. Milton Durham
153 Dr. E. C. Lingafelter
154 Dr. Marion Marts & Dr. Ralph Johnson
155 Prof. F. H. Seward & Prof. Anthony Scott
156-162 American Two Party System

163-167 Applications of Logic
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EDUCATION
168-169 Engineering Education
170 U of W College of Education Workshop
171 Your Child and his School
172 New Tools for Learning
173-174 What's New in the Schoolhouse
175 Higher Education-The Challenge & The
Opportunity
176 Remedial Education
177 Education in Washington
178-183 French Revolution
184-186 Health Sciences Careers
187-191 Home Furnishings
192-195 Functional Italian
196-199 Lesson in Diplomacy
200-207 Modern American Painting
208-213 Professors Abroad
214-220 Slide Rule
221-225 Southeast Asia
OCEANOGRAPHY
226-236 Marine Plankton Study
237-240 Chuckchi Sea
241-244 Friday Harbor
PSYCHOLOGY
245-249 Recent Developments in Psychology
(KM28)
250 Embryology of Human Behaviour
251 Emotions of Everyday Living
252 Psychoneurosis with compulsive Trends
in the making - Part II
253 Development of Infantile Psychosis
254 Mental Mechanisms--Feelings and
Hostility
255 Behaviour theory in Practice - Part 111

256-258 Child Development
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259-293

294-301
302-303
304
305
306-308
309
310
311
312
313-314

315
316-317
318-319
320-323
324-328
329-331
332-335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342-343
344-345
346-347
348
349
350
351-353
354
355
356
357
358
359

FILM TITLE

MUSIC
Dr. Stanley Chapple - Looking at Music
Dr. Stanley Chapple - Miscellaneous

Bartelby

Mt. Adams

The Board and the Executive

The Birth of a Machine

Engineers can do Anything

Cable Spinning

The Medical Effects of the Atomic Bomb

Atomic Power

Farming in South China

French Recitations (Master print & print V,
Part 11

History of Writing

The Hundred Years

Immediate Endontics

General Engineering Buildling

Langlie for Governor

Kazak

Malburg

Narrows Bridge

Ski-De France by Jupiter

Survival of the Fittest

Watershed Wildlife

Wisconsin Cleft Palate Story

The Vital Signs & Their Interrelationships

University Review

University Research

Visiting Professors

Miracle in Paradise Valley

New Ivy for Denny Hall

October Pageant

Campus Shots

Campus Living

Convocation

Freshman Week

Chemical Engineering

Arboretum

R.O.T.C..

DATES
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360
361-364
365
366

367
368
369
370

371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382

383-384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400-402

FILM TITLE

T.V. - Fisheries

University Life

Pioneer Arena Theatre

Support Dollars for Democrats Day,
Tuesday, Oct. 16

Typewriter and Newspaper File

Speech Test - Lessons 19 & 20

Math at Your Fingertips

Campus Studios (Reels A,B (heads)
2,3,5,6,7,12-4, & tale

The Good Earth

Opening Day Regatta (1950)

Clean Waters

Day Break in UDI

Production

The Air Age

Columbia Frontier

United Nationa in Korea

Cooking Scenes

Operation Cooperation

Scandia KC

Road Building Project Under Federal
W.P.A.

Holden Mine

Sleeping Beauty

Sohistoma Japonica

Court Film

Pack Forest

Fall Atmosphere

Mr. Rainier Scenery

Crossroads

Picnic in the Park

Which Way This Time

Coulee Cleanup

OBIT - Eleanor Roosevelt

OBIT - Marshall

OBIT - MacArthur

OBIT - Hoover

OBIT - Churchill

Opera - The Barber of Seville

DATES
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403
404

405
406
407
408
409
410-419
420-421
422-423
424

425-427
428

429
430
431-437

438

439

440

441
442
443
444

445

FILM TITLE

Childrens Concert

The Cooleridge Quartet & Concert
Miniatures

Magic Bullets

Mighty Mouse

Pueblos Amigos

Drama with Spacemen Costumes

Short Scene Costumed Acting

Under Six (Negatives & Sidetracks (KM10)

Salmon La Sac

Welton

Series of very short films, for Professional
Education

We Have Seen Their Faces

Mrs. Hazards House & Behind Your Radio
Dial

Five Faces

Kazahk (Echtachrome Original)

Mun-workprints and negatives

MISCELLANEOUS
Traffic Slot Shots
Yatching
Medical Research
University Newsreel #5
Engineering Experimental Station
Volunteer Park

Shy Guy

NATURE FILMS
Coral Wonderland
Wonders in Miniature
Fine Feathers

Tjurunga, The Story of Stone Age Man
Play Fair
Prof. Margaret Walters, Basic Grammar
Swedes in America
Town Rats
Soc. 101 - CCTYV test film: Wm. Phillips
on Faulkner

DATES
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446
447

448

449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456

457
458
459
460
461

462
463

464
465
466
467
468
469
BOXES

470

BOXES

FILM TITLE

Special Joint Session

CDMRC - conversation (participants
unidentified)

Valley of Light - Yosemite National Park;
California

U.W. Linden Mander

Crossroads

Dr. Lieberman - U of W Library

Dr. Rock Films

Mainline U.S.A.

How to Make Homemade Lantern Slides

Playtown U.S.A.

KING TV Films: Humanities Theatre &
Atoms at Work

Eastin Films

Nightmare in Red

Presidents

No Place To Go

Beethoven and His Music
Good Health Practices - Part I1

Hymn of the Nations

U of W vs. Stanford 1941
Painting

Lumber For Homes

Augotes - A Story of an Eskimo Boy

Caller Herrin

Film and You
Goddess of Merchants

The Mossy Rock Dam Model

Governor's Day

University Life (1949)
The Birth of a Machine
Campus Color

Campus Shots

Welton

Misc. Stock

DATES
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470

471

472

Crossroads to Where?
Jack and the Beanstalk
Salmon

Barber Opera

Air Compressor
Commencement
Tennis

Bacteria

Hold your Horse Power
Playground Scenes
Palo Alto

President

General Sessions

The American
Governor's Day
Health Sciences
Cancer Research
University Parking

Football (Navy)
Children of the Globe
Football Halftime shows
Owens (Many)

Crew (1951)

Nansen Bottle

Octopus

GE Building
Community Development
Hundred Years
Penthouse

Denny - Ocean

Golf

Oceanographic model
Plankton

Child Development
Misc.

Denny Films, Miscellaneous



